

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.1525 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	06.02.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri V.S.R.S.Naidu, learned counsel for the appellants present. Sri Gudi Srinivasu, learned counsel would submit that he will file vakalat for respondent No.3/Insurance Company and requested time. List on 19.02.2024. <u>BVLNC, J</u> Pmk	