

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.1525 OF 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	01.03.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> No representation on either side. List on 02.04.2024. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--