

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.1525 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
07.	25.04.2025	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are present. Sri S.Purushotham Raju, learned counsel, appearing on behalf of Sri V.S.R.S.Naidu, learned counsel for appellant, made a few submissions with specific reference to the observations of the impugned Award at paragraph No.19 and cited rulings and seeks time to make further submissions about the possible compensation that could be awarded to the claimant. Sri V.Raghu, learned counsel for Insurance company seeks time to argue the matter by next occasion. Post on 02.05.2025. Dr. VRKS, J sj	

--	--	--	--